TIMES MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
(800) TMS-COAX  •   www.timesmicrowave.com
A Smiths Industries company
358 Hall Ave., Wallingford, CT, 06492-5039 U.S.A.
Phone: 203-949-8400 Fax: 203-949-8423
12
LMR-400
Flexible Communications Cable

Sea Level; dry air; atmospheric pressure; no solar loading
Part Description
Part Number Designation Jacket Stock Code
LMR-400 Standard outdoor cable Polyethylene 54001
LMR-400-DB Watertight cable Polyethylene 54091
LMR-400-FR CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4)  Non-Halogen 54030
LMR-400-PVC Indoor cable (CATVR) PVC 54073
LMR-400-UltraFlex UltraFlex cable TPE 54040
LMR-400-LLPL  CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6) Plenum 54070